Thyristor power controller Type:DCT880-W03-
0325-04-0 Voltage:3x110V to 400VAC Legs:3
Current:325A Weight:25kg
DCT880-W03-0325-04-0
Product ID DCT880-W03-0325-04-0
ABB Type Designation DCT880-W03-0325-04-0
Catalog Description
Thyristor power controller
Type:DCT880-W03-0325-04-0
Voltage:3x110V to 400VAC
Legs:3
Current:325A
Weight:25kg
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
DCT880-W03-0325-04-0ABB Type Designation
85365003CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85365003Customs Tariff Number
UndefinedFrame Size
25 kgGross Weight
Thyristor power controller Type:DCT880-W03-0325-04-0 Voltage:3x110V to
400VAC Legs:3 Current:325A Weight:25kg
Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
459 mmProduct Height
317 mmProduct Length
DCT880 AC ControllerProduct Name
270 mmProduct Width
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
1/1DCT880-W03-0325-04-0
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26